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Images Scoring 5 or Better or with Award  
2633 Family Time - Eurasian Otter 20   

Pete Allcock  
3041 Kingfisher With Lunch 19   

Emma England  
6634 GOING DOWNTOWN REYKJAVIK 19   

Fiona Quarterman LRPS  
8378 Eternity Ring 19   

Adrian Wright  
5270 Abandoned 19   

John Kay  
1775 Cullernose Point 19   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
974 Common Buzzard in Early Morning Light 18   

Pete Allcock  
8619 Sole Survivor 18   

Bryan Averill  
7446 Tewksbury Abbey 18   

Wendy Williams CPAGB  
5452 Determined 18   

Martin Watson  
5766 Aquatic Beauty 17   

Emma England  
8933 Amazing Geology -Death Valley 17   

John Kay  
7848 High and dry 17   

John Dodd  
7125 Griffon Vulture (2) 17   

Bryan Averill  
2439 Reflections 17   

Brian Roberts  
3615 Caught in a shower 17   

Martin Watson  
597 Burning Teasel 16   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
9591 Quarry Kid 16   

Alison Wood  
9144 Orangutan - Chester Zoo 16   

Wendy Williams CPAGB  
1498 Morning Dip 16   

Rex Kingsley  
4685 Black Swan's Head 16   

Rex Kingsley  
5001 Walk away way 16   

Mike Quarterman  
4195 Sole soul singer 16   

Adrian Wright  
436 Boys Toys 16   

Alison Wood  
1120 A Peeling Image 15   

Nick Hutt  
3925 Ellesmere Port lighthouse 15   

David Westhead  
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3433 FIREDANCE 15   
Fiona Quarterman LRPS  

7996 Trunk Lines 15   
Nick Hutt  

6196 The Slipway 15   
David Westhead  

2063 Incoming shell 15   
John Dodd  
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Entrant Scores  
Adrian Wright Total: 35    
8378 Eternity Ring 19   
4195 Sole soul singer 16   

Alison Wood Total: 32    
436 Boys Toys 16   
9591 Quarry Kid 16   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB Total: 35    
1775 Cullernose Point 19   
597 Burning Teasel 16   

Brian Roberts Total: 17    
2439 Reflections 17   

Bryan Averill Total: 35    
8619 Sole Survivor 18   
7125 Griffon Vulture (2) 17   

David Westhead Total: 30    
3925 Ellesmere Port lighthouse 15   
6196 The Slipway 15   

Emma England Total: 36    
3041 Kingfisher With Lunch 19   
5766 Aquatic Beauty 17   

Fiona Quarterman LRPS Total: 34    
6634 GOING DOWNTOWN REYKJAVIK 19   
3433 FIREDANCE 15   

John Dodd Total: 32    
7848 High and dry 17   
2063 Incoming shell 15   

John Kay Total: 36    
5270 Abandoned 19   
8933 Amazing Geology -Death Valley 17   

Martin Watson Total: 35    
5452 Determined 18   
3615 Caught in a shower 17   

Mike Quarterman Total: 16    
5001 Walk away way 16   

Nick Hutt Total: 30    
1120 A Peeling Image 15   
7996 Trunk Lines 15   

Pete Allcock Total: 38    
2633 Family Time - Eurasian Otter 20   
974 Common Buzzard in Early Morning Light 18   

Rex Kingsley Total: 32    
1498 Morning Dip 16   
4685 Black Swan's Head 16   

Wendy Williams CPAGB Total: 34    
7446 Tewksbury Abbey 18   
9144 Orangutan - Chester Zoo 16   
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Statistics  
No. of Entrants: 16  
No. of Entries: 30  

  
Mark Distribution Count Cumulative  
 20: 1 (3%) 1 (3%)  
 19: 5 (17%) 6 (20%)  
 18: 4 (13%) 10 (33%)  
 17: 6 (20%) 16 (53%)  
 16: 8 (27%) 24 (80%)  
 15: 6 (20%) 30 (100%)  
 Average Mark: 16.90  
 Total Marks: 507.0  
 Held back: 9 (30%)  
 Held images: #974, #1775, #2633, #3041, #5270, #5452, #6634, #8378, #8619  

  


